
Sunday

Court #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3

5:00am

7:00am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00 AM

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:45pm

•   No foul language of any kind will be tolerated.  •   Food and drinks must be kept off of the gym floor.

•   Appropriate shoes must be worn on gym floor.  •  Be considerate of your fellow YMCA members and make sure your actions are appropriate.

YMCA OF DOUGLAS COUNTY - INDOOR RECREATION SPORTS CENTER

GYM Closed for                           

Parkview Skating

 Contact Parkview 

for hours of availibility. 

541-957-5283

parkviewskating.com

•   The YMCA Values of Caring, Honesty, Respect and Responsibility will be upheld at all times in the gym. 

•   For gymnasium rental, please contact Amber Gries at agries@ymcaofdouglascounty.org for questions

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

BUILDING CLOSEDGym Walking  -   Open Basketball  -  Pickleball 

                                              C
L
O

S
E

D
 S

U
N

D
A

Y
S

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE Effective 07/05/21

OPEN BASKETBALL
13+

(12 and under with guardian)

12pm-6:45pm

TEMPORARILY 

CLOSED 

OPEN BASKETBALL
13+

(12 and under with guardian)

12pm-6:45pm

GYM Closed for                           

Parkview Skating

 Contact Parkview 

for hours of availibility. 

541-957-5283

parkviewskating.com        

GYM Closed for                           

Parkview Skating

 Contact Parkview 

for hours of availibility. 

541-957-5283

parkviewskating.com           

GYM closed for 

Parkview Skating

Advanced

Pickleball  

8-12

Gym Walking

 

Individual 

Basketball

8-12 

Gym Walking

 

Individual 

Basketball

8-12 

Advanced

Pickleball  

8-12

Gym Walking

 

Individual 

Basketball

8-12 

Advanced

Pickleball  

8-12

OPEN BASKETBALL

13+

(12 and under with guardian)

12pm-5pm


