YMCA OF DOUGLAS COUNTY - INDOOR RECREATION SPORTS CENTER

		Monday		Tuesday	1	Wednesday			Thursday			Friday				Saturday	
Court	#1	#2	#3	#1 #2 #3	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2	#3	
5:00am 7:00am	Gym Walking - Open Basketball - Pickleball													BUII	BUILDING CLOSED		
8:00am	Gym Walking	Advanced Pickleball 8-12			Gvm Walking	Gym Walking Individual Basketball Pickleball 8-12]			Gym Walking						
8:30am	Individual										'	Individual Advanced Pickleball		TE	TEMPORARILY		
9:00am	Basketball										Basketball			CLOSED			
10:00am	8-12	8	-12		8-12	8-	-12				8-12	8	-12				
11:00 AM																	СГС
12:00pm																	CLOSED SUNDAYS
12:30pm) SU
1:30pm		OPEN BASKETBALL										OPEN BASKETBALL					NDA
2:00pm	ODEN				ODE	OPEN BASKETBALL					13+						YS
3:00pm	13+		GYM Closed for Parkview Skating		13+		GYM Closed for Parkview Skating			(12 and under with guardian) 12pm-5pm				GYM Closed for Parkview Skating			
3:30pm		(12 and under with guardian) 12pm-6:45pm				(12 and under with guardian) 12pm-6:45pm		•									
4:00pm	- ''	piii-o:43pi		Contact Parkview for hours of availibility.		zpiii-0:45pi	"	Conta for hours	act Parkv						tact Par	kview ailibility.	
4:30pm				541-957-5283					-957-52	-					1-957-5	-	
5:00pm																	
5:30pm				parkviewskating.com				parkvie	wskating	g.com				parkv	iewskati	ng.com	
6:00pm											GY	M closed f	or				
6:30pm											Parkview Skating						
6:45pm																	

- No foul language of any kind will be tolerated. Food and drinks must be kept off of the gym floor.
- Appropriate shoes must be worn on gym floor. Be considerate of your fellow YMCA members and make sure your actions are appropriate.
- The YMCA Values of Caring, Honesty, Respect and Responsibility will be upheld at all times in the gym.
- For gymnasium rental, please contact Amber Gries at agries@ymcaofdouglascounty.org for questions

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE Effective 07/05/21